1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
InduStrIaL SIrenS & SounderS
MotoRiseD siRens
super Celere
 Sound output up to 117dB @ 1m ■
 Horizontal mounting ■
 Wide choice of voltage ■
 Double insulated ■
SPeciFicationS
model Voltage current Frequency decibelS @ 1m
SCLBA12C 12Vdc 9.5A 820Hz 114dB
SCLBA24C 24Vdc 5.0A 820Hz 114dB
SCL12CA 12Vac/dc 17.4A 900Hz 114dB
SCL24CA 24Vac/dc 8.8A 900Hz 115dB
SCL110CA 110Vac/dc 1.9A 1000Hz 116dB
SCL240CA 240Vac/dc 1.1A 1050Hz 117dB
Protection: IP43
Rating: Continuous 12 and 24Vdc
1 min on, 10 min off (Ac/dc versions)
Voltage Tolerance: ±10%
Temp Rating (°C): -30 to +50
Cable Entry: M12
Construction: Polycarbonate and ABS
Weight: 1.6Kg (12 and 24Vdc)
1.5Kg (all ac/dc versions)
order code
SIR4501210 12Vdc
SIR4502410 24Vdc
SIR4501230 12Vac/dc
SIR4502430 24Vac/dc
SIR4511030 110Vac/dc
SIR4524030 240Vac/dc
Dimensions in mm
110